

Thomas C. Engblom Vice President, Regional Account Executive Midwest CIT

Thomas C. Engblom is a vice president and regional account executive in CIT's Community Association Banking business, where he is responsible for supporting community associations in the northern Midwest region.

Engblom's territory covers Minnesota, Wisconsin, Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Kentucky and Ohio. In Minnesota and Michigan, he served as a member of the Community Association Institute chapter's board of directors, and in Illinois he served as both chapter president and director.

Engblom came to CIT when it acquired the former Mutual of Omaha Bank in January 2020. His career as an as an association banker began in 2004 when he became part of the CAI Business Partners Council.

In 2018, Engblom was awarded his doctorate in business administration from Northcentral University. His dissertation was dedicated to a qualitative analysis of job satisfaction and education for community association managers. In addition, he has been named as a Certified Property Manager (CPM) by the Institute of Real Estate Management, and as a Professional Community Association Manager (PCAM) by the Community Associations Institute.